
���������	
����

�
��
���������
��
�����
���
��������������	
���
��
 ������	��������������

�����
� ��
���

�	����
!	
�!	
������"���# �	����

���	������
��������
 ��
���
�� �$"�

$��
��%���
�

&����
�
��

'
���
��

�	����

%90.01101 Nondepartmental General Fund 101 $ 2,537,790 $ )(40,080 $ 2,497,710 $ 2,246,106 $ 251,604
%100.01111 Debt Payments-General Fund 101 $ 157,907 $ - $ 157,907 $ 157,906 $ 1
%75.01116 Nondepartmental Debt Service Fund 116 $ 157,907 $ - $ 157,907 $ 118,430 $ 39,477
%54.01161 Debt Payments-Debt Service 116 $ 2,105,203 $ - $ 2,105,203 $ 1,137,916 $ 967,288
%84.01220 Nondepartmental Water Fund 220 $ 3,759,238 $ 432,920 $ 4,192,158 $ 3,514,532 $ 677,626
%84.01221 Nondepartmental Wastewater Fund 221 $ 4,071,174 $ )(113,621 $ 3,957,553 $ 3,313,724 $ 643,829
%65.01224 Nondepartmental Solid Waste Fund 224 $ 2,158,348 $ )(82,303 $ 2,076,045 $ 1,357,136 $ 718,909
%68.01302 Nondepartmental Medical Insurance Fund 302 $ 3,775,000 $ - $ 3,775,000 $ 2,577,854 $ 1,197,146
%75.01461 Nondepartmental Cemetary Endowment Fund 461 $ 2,000 $ - $ 2,000 $ 1,500 $ 500
%0.01491 Nondept - Employee Assist Fund 491 $ - $ - $ - $ 500 $ )(500
%22.01602 Nondepartmental Court Technology Fund 602 $ 25,000 $ )(15,000 $ 10,000 $ 2,243 $ 7,757
%76.01603 Nondepartmental Street Fund 603 $ 1,073,411 $ )(1,103 $ 1,072,308 $ 813,695 $ 258,613
%0.01625 Nondept.-Huntsvll Beautification 625 $ 4,000 $ - $ 4,000 $ - $ 4,000
%2.02201 Debt Payments-Water Fund 220 $ 1,519,127 $ - $ 1,519,127 $ 25,760 $ 1,493,367
%9.02211 Debt Payments-Wastewater Fund 221 $ 2,022,354 $ - $ 2,022,354 $ 186,177 $ 1,836,177
%100.03061 Debt Payments-Equip Replace Fund 306 $ 215,340 $ 208,763 $ 424,103 $ 424,103 $ -

$ 23,583,799 $ 389,576 $ 23,973,375 $ 15,877,583 $ 8,095,792(��
��$���
 %66.0



$1,758,698
$1,758,832
$2,001,546

$426,950
$348,951

$500
$0

$15,000
$284,059
$39,477

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$6,634,013

$0
$0

$54
$0

$461,564
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$461,618

$13
$0

)$(54
$208,763
$550,092

$0
$0

$343
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$424,103
$0

$1,183,260

$211,698
$662,600
$697,114
$346,608
$510,912

$500
$0

$1,900
$264,818
$39,477

$0
$0

$17,347
$0
$0

$2,752,972

$0
$0

)$(87,500
$0

$399,363
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$25,760
$168,830

$0
$1,137,916
$1,644,369

$0
$0

$62,412
$11,945
$15,483

$0
$500

$0
$0
$0

$157,906
$0
$0
$0
$0

$248,246

$275,698
$1,093,101

$640,153
$362,871
$291,489

$500
$0

)$(15,000
$264,818
$39,477

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$2,953,105

$2,246,106
$3,514,532
$3,313,724
$1,357,136
$2,577,854

$1,500
$500

$2,243
$813,695
$118,430
$157,906
$25,760

$186,177
$424,103

$1,137,916
$15,877,583$���


��������������������

������������������	��

����������������� ���

����������������� ���

��������������������

�������
 �!�

��
���

���
��"�!#����$�

%�	��������������!��&

'�()����������
��%�

*���!���+���
��!��&��

������� �����&���

� ����)���
�&���

� ���
�&���

����
���&���

$���
 ���
)��%*!�+�	���,�
	���"�%��+�������+��-%��+��

���������	
����

����
���������
��
�����
����+��)�
�*

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

Gen
era

l

W
ate

r

W
as

tew
ate

r

Soli
d W

as
te

Med
ica

l In
su

ran
ce

Oak
woo

d

Cem
ete

ry

End
ow

men
t

Emplo
ye

e

Ass
ist

an
ce

Cou
rt T

ec
hn

olo
gy

Stre
et

Deb
t S

erv
ice

Deb
t P

ay
men

ts 
-

Gen
era

l
Deb

t P
ay

men
ts 

-

W
ate

r
Deb

t P
ay

men
ts 

-

W
as

tew
ate

r
Deb

t P
ay

men
ts 

-

Cap
ita

l E
qu

ip.
Deb

t P
ay

men
ts 

-

Gen
era

l F
un

d


