



City of Huntsville

Non-departmental Expenses

As of end of April 2012

% of Budget Year: 58

Div #	Fund Name	Fund	Budget (expenditures only)	Amendments	Amended Budget	YTD Transactions	Remaining Unspent Budget	% Spent
1101	Nondepartmental General Fund	101	\$ 2,537,790	\$ (40,080)	\$ 2,497,710	\$ 2,246,106	\$ 251,604	90.0 %
1111	Debt Payments-General Fund	101	\$ 157,907	\$ -	\$ 157,907	\$ 157,906	\$ 1	100.0 %
1116	Nondepartmental Debt Service Fund	116	\$ 157,907	\$ -	\$ 157,907	\$ 118,430	\$ 39,477	75.0 %
1161	Debt Payments-Debt Service	116	\$ 2,105,203	\$ -	\$ 2,105,203	\$ 1,137,916	\$ 967,288	54.0 %
1220	Nondepartmental Water Fund	220	\$ 3,759,238	\$ 432,920	\$ 4,192,158	\$ 3,514,532	\$ 677,626	84.0 %
1221	Nondepartmental Wastewater Fund	221	\$ 4,071,174	\$ (113,621)	\$ 3,957,553	\$ 3,313,724	\$ 643,829	84.0 %
1224	Nondepartmental Solid Waste Fund	224	\$ 2,158,348	\$ (82,303)	\$ 2,076,045	\$ 1,357,136	\$ 718,909	65.0 %
1302	Nondepartmental Medical Insurance Fund	302	\$ 3,775,000	\$ -	\$ 3,775,000	\$ 2,577,854	\$ 1,197,146	68.0 %
1461	Nondepartmental Cemetary Endowment Fund	461	\$ 2,000	\$ -	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,500	\$ 500	75.0 %
1491	Nondept - Employee Assist Fund	491	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500	\$ (500)	0.0 %
1602	Nondepartmental Court Technology Fund	602	\$ 25,000	\$ (15,000)	\$ 10,000	\$ 2,243	\$ 7,757	22.0 %
1603	Nondepartmental Street Fund	603	\$ 1,073,411	\$ (1,103)	\$ 1,072,308	\$ 813,695	\$ 258,613	76.0 %
1625	Nondept.-Huntsvll Beautification	625	\$ 4,000	\$ -	\$ 4,000	\$ -	\$ 4,000	0.0 %
2201	Debt Payments-Water Fund	220	\$ 1,519,127	\$ -	\$ 1,519,127	\$ 25,760	\$ 1,493,367	2.0 %
2211	Debt Payments-Wastewater Fund	221	\$ 2,022,354	\$ -	\$ 2,022,354	\$ 186,177	\$ 1,836,177	9.0 %
3061	Debt Payments-Equip Replace Fund	306	\$ 215,340	\$ 208,763	\$ 424,103	\$ 424,103	\$ -	100.0 %
Grand Total			\$ 23,583,799	\$ 389,576	\$ 23,973,375	\$ 15,877,583	\$ 8,095,792	66.0 %

City of Huntsville Non-departmental Expenses by Month

	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	Total
General Fund	\$1,758,698	\$0	\$13	\$211,698	\$0	\$0	\$275,698	\$2,246,106
Water Fund	\$1,758,832	\$0	\$0	\$662,600	\$0	\$0	\$1,093,101	\$3,514,532
Wastewater Fund	\$2,001,546	\$54	\$54	\$697,114	\$(87,500)	\$62,412	\$640,153	\$3,313,724
Solid Waste Fund	\$426,950	\$0	\$208,763	\$346,608	\$0	\$11,945	\$362,871	\$1,357,136
Medical Insurance Fur	\$348,951	\$461,564	\$550,092	\$510,912	\$399,363	\$15,483	\$291,489	\$2,577,854
Oakwood Cemetery Ei	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$500	\$1,500
Employee Assistance	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$500	\$0	\$500
Court Technology	\$15,000	\$0	\$343	\$1,900	\$0	\$0	\$(15,000)	\$2,243
Street	\$284,059	\$0	\$0	\$264,818	\$0	\$0	\$264,818	\$813,695
Debt Service	\$39,477	\$0	\$0	\$39,477	\$0	\$0	\$39,477	\$118,430
Debt Payments - Gene	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$157,906	\$0	\$157,906
Debt Payments - Wate	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$25,760	\$0	\$0	\$25,760
Debt Payments - Wasi	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$17,347	\$168,830	\$0	\$0	\$186,177
Debt Payments - Capit	\$0	\$0	\$424,103	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$424,103
Debt Payments - Gene	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,137,916	\$0	\$0	\$1,137,916
Total	\$6,634,013	\$461,618	\$1,183,260	\$2,752,972	\$1,644,369	\$248,246	\$2,953,105	\$15,877,583

